
MARIJUANA RETAIL SALES TAX SUMMARY

Anchorage Municipal Code Chapter 12.50

As of March 20, 2019
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The following are definitions from Anchorage Municipal Code 12.50.010

$6,422,829 $321,141

$60,619,143 $3,030,957

$5,449,229 $272,461

$6,822,305 $341,115

$5,847,749 $292,387

$4,841,196 $242,060

$5,117,893 $255,895

$5,673,554 $283,678

$180,334

$4,336,186 $216,809

$4,274,441 $213,722

$4,669,538 $233,477

$3,395,856

$1,264,704

$193,988

$169,793

TAX YEAR 2018

Total Taxable 

Marijuana and 

Marijuana Product 

Sales

Total Marijuana 

Retail Sales Tax

$3,557,552 $177,878

$3,606,671

Total Taxable 

Marijuana and 

Marijuana Product 

Sales

TAX YEAR 2017

$57,218

$37,007

$22,079

$3,506,748

$2,807,713

$2,501,630

$2,139,077

$1,799,069

Municipality of Anchorage
Finance Dep’t., Treasury Div. Mailing Address Physical Address

Fax: (907) 343-6677 P.O. Box 196650 632 W. 6
th
 Avenue, 3

rd
 Floor

Marijuana product(s) means products that are concentrated extracts of marijuana and products that are comprised of 

marijuana and other ingredients that are intended for use or consumption, such as, but not limited to, edible products, 

oils, ointments, and tinctures.

$69,961

$106,954

$89,953

$76,947

$175,337

$1,399,212

$1,538,938

$25,294,074

$3,879,758

$140,386

$125,081

Anchorage, AK  99519-6650 Anchorage, AK 99501

Marijuana means all parts of the plant of the genus Cannabis, whether growing or  not, the seeds thereof, the resin 

extracted from any part of the plant, and every compound manufacture, salt, derivative, mixture, or preparation of the 

plant, its seeds, or its resin, including marijuana concentrate.

$1,144,356

$740,140

$441,578

Total Marijuana 

Retail Sales Tax

For more information, please contact:

Manager (907) 343-6965      Tax Enforcement Officers II (907) 343-6757 or 6964 or 6676      Tax Enforcement Officers I (907) 343-6686 or 6967 or 6634
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