

## **Municipality of Anchorage**

Finance Dep't., Treasury Div. Fax: (907) 343-6677

Mailing Address P.O. Box 196650 Anchorage, AK 99519-6650 <u>Physical Address</u> 632 W. 6<sup>th</sup> Avenue, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor Anchorage, AK 99501

MARIJUANA RETAIL SALES TAX SUMMARY Anchorage Municipal Code Chapter 12.50

As of March 20, 2019

TAX YEAR 2017				TAX YEAR 2018		
	Total Taxable Marijuana and Marijuana Product Sales	Total Marijuana Retail Sales Tax		Total Taxable Marijuana and Marijuana Product Sales	Total Marijuana Retail Sales Tax	
January	\$441,578	\$22,079	January	\$3,557,552	\$177,878	
February	\$740,140	\$37,007	February	\$3,606,671	\$180,334	
March	\$1,144,356	\$57,218	March	\$4,336,186	\$216,809	
April	\$1,399,212	\$69,961	April	\$4,274,441	\$213,722	
Мау	\$1,538,938	\$76,947	Мау	\$4,669,538	\$233,477	
June	\$1,799,069	\$89,953	June	\$4,841,196	\$242,060	
July	\$2,139,077	\$106,954	July	\$5,117,893	\$255,895	
August	\$2,501,630	\$125,081	August	\$5,673,554	\$283,678	
September	\$2,807,713	\$140,386	September	\$5,449,229	\$272,461	
October	\$3,506,748	\$175,337	October	\$6,822,305	\$341,115	
November	\$3,395,856	\$169,793	November	\$5,847,749	\$292,387	
December	\$3,879,758	\$193,988	December	\$6,422,829	\$321,141	
Total for Year	\$25,294,074	\$1,264,704	Total for Year	\$60,619,143	\$3,030,957	

The following are definitions from Anchorage Municipal Code 12.50.010

Marijuana means all parts of the plant of the genus Cannabis, whether growing or not, the seeds thereof, the resin extracted from any part of the plant, and every compound manufacture, salt, derivative, mixture, or preparation of the plant, its seeds, or its resin, including marijuana concentrate.

Marijuana product(s) means products that are concentrated extracts of marijuana and products that are comprised of marijuana and other ingredients that are intended for use or consumption, such as, but not limited to, edible products, oils, ointments, and tinctures.

For more information, please contact: